Condo or Townhome

2,433 Sqft - 1142 Anker Dr, Erie, Colorado 80516

UN DER CONSTRUCTION

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

930774
$514,000
3

2

1

2,433 Sqft

2020

usS

Cco

Weld

Erie
Colliers Hill

80516

Features

+

Fireplace:

No Fireplace




